Town of Chevy Chase - Long-Range Planning Committee
September 19, 2016
7:00pm — 8:30pm

1) 7:00 — 7:20: Welcome & Attendance

2)

3)

4)

5)

7:20 —

7:40 —

8:00 —

8:20 —

8:30 -

Fred Cecere, Council Liaison
Joel Rubin, Chair

John Beale

Grant Davies

Martha Johnson

Henry Smith

Deborah Vollmer

7:40: “Mission Statement” Review

The Long-Range Planning Committee identifies, monitors and analyzes emerging
trends and local, county and state activities that could affect the Town's quality of life
and recommends appropriate Council actions. It also monitors implementation of
the Town's Strategic Plan.

8:00: Mayor’s Priorities
Track Implementation of the Purple Line and the Bethesda Sector Plan

Open Basket — Identify new issues that matter to the Town’s long term vision and
engage community on these

i. “Kids and Families” (Jen Burton)

ii. “Hot Issues Project” (Henry Smith)

8:20: Roles for Committee Members — Sign Up!
Note Taker

Bethesda Sector Plan Tracker

Purple Line Mitigation Tracker

Annapolis Engager

Rockville Engager

Open Basket POC

8:30: Next Steps

Next Meeting discussion
i. Date: October 17 — ok?
i. Agenda

Adjournment



